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ARCHITECT
ACS ARCHITECTS
4555 LAKE FOREST DRIVE, SUITE 650
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
T: 513-991-6200
CONTACT: JENNIFER NELSON
E: JNELSON@ACS-ARCHITECTS.COM

MEP ENGINEER
KLH ENGINEERS
1538 ALEXANDRIA PIKE
FORT THOMAS KY 41075
T: 859-442-8050
CONTACT: ADAM PULSKAMP
E: APULSKAMP@KLHENGRS.COM

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
KOMA,INC.
2051 KILLEBREW DRIVE, SUITE 680
BLOOMINGTON, MN 55425
T: 651-451-4605
CONTACT: MATT VAN HOOF
E: MVANHOOF@KOMAINC.COM

BUILDING CODE DATA

VICINITY MAP

LOCATION MAP

OWNER/OPERATOR
DARDEN RESTAURANTS, INC.
1000 DARDEN CENTER DRIVE
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32837
T: 407-245-4000

SIGN COMPANY
SES-SITE ENHANCEMENT SERVICES
6001 NIMITZ PKWY
SOUTH BEND, IN 46628
T: 574-232-4370
CONTACT: SHAWN SMITH
E: STS@SITE ENHANCEMENT SERVICES.COM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
**TO BE DETERMINED**

MUNICIPAL AGENCIES

CODES REFERENCED:
BUILDING: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
PLUMBING: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
ELECTRICAL: 2017 NEC
MECHANICAL: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
FIRE: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
GAS: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
ENERGY: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION
ACCESSIBILITY: 2020 FBC, 7TH EDITION

BUILDING DESCRIPTION
OCCUPANCY: A-2 RESTAURANT
OCCUPANT LOAD: 274
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: VB - FULLY SPRINKLED
BASIC ALLOWABLE HEIGHT: ONE STORY, 40' MAX. HEIGHT
ACTUAL HEIGHT: 27'-0" TOP OF STONE TOWER
BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA: 6,000 S.F. (PER TABLE 503)
AREA INCREASE W/AUTO SPRINKLER: 300% (PER SECTION 506.3) = 18,000 S.F.
ACTUAL FLOOR AREA: 5,710 S.F.

OCCUPANT LOAD AND BUILDING AREA TABULATION
  SQUARE LOAD   OCCUPANT

OCCUPANCY   FEET FACTOR       LOAD
HOSTESS/WAITING 205 SF 5 (NET)      41
HOSTESS/WAITING - FIXED   44 SF   --      11
DINING 1,378 SF 15 (NET)      92
DINING - FIXED    787 SF   --    118
KITCHEN 1,700 SF 200        9
OFFICE      62 SF 100        1
MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL    101 SF 300        1

4,277 SF    274 TOTAL

VESTIBULE    100 SF
DRY GOODS/CLOSET      59 SF
FREEZER/COOLER    229 SF
TRASH ENCLOSURE    421 SF
HALLWAY    142 SF
RESTROOMS    300 SF

GROSS TOTAL AREA 5,710 SF

PLUMBING FIXTURES
REQUIRED WC  UR. LAV D.F. SERVICE SINK
MEN    2    0    2
WOMEN    2 -   2
GENERAL    0 1
PROVIDED WC  UR. LAV D.F. SERVICE SINK
MEN   1    2   3
WOMEN   3 -   3
GENERAL    0 1

ACTIVE FIRE SAFETY FEATURES:
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM  (KITCHEN HOODS)
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEM

SIGNAGE:
THIS APPROVED PLAN DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY SIGNAGE.  SHOP DRAWINGS
MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR REVIEW, AND SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQ'D.

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM(S):
DRAWINGS BY CERTIFIED FIRE SUPPRESSION AND/OR FIRE ALARM CONTRACTOR(S)
SHALL BE SUBMITTED FOR REVIEW, AND SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED.

LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE
1009 LOCKWOOD BLVD
OVIEDO, FL 32765

DEVELOPMENT

1009 LOCKWOOD BLVD REDEVELOPMENT
OVIEDO, FL 32765

TABLE TOP AND SEATING COUNTS
TYPE         PARTIES   SEATS %
BAR
BARSTOOLS - 12
BAR CHAIRS - 2
4 TOPS   3 12
BAR TOTAL   3 26 13%
DINING
4 TOPS 36  144
6 TOPS   2    12
2 TOPS   1      2
DINING TOTAL 39  158 87%
BUILDING TOTAL 42  184

ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS
184 TOTAL SEATING
REQUIRED: 5% TOTAL SEATING (10 TABLES)
PROVIDED: 10 ACCESSIBLE TABLES PROVIDED

EXIT LIGHTS
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
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RE
V2

RE
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RE
V4
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.23

TITLE

T1.1 TITLE SHEET x

SITE PLANS

SP1.1 ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN x

ARCHITECTURAL

A1.4 FURNISHING FLOOR PLAN x

A3.1 ROOF PLAN x

A5.3 COLOR ELEVATIONS x

A5.4 COLOR ELEVATIONS x

A6.1 BUILDING SECTIONS x

COLOR PERSPECTIVE 1 x

COLOR PERSPECTIVE 2 x

COLOR PERSPECTIVE 3 x

COLOR PERSPECTIVE 4 x

FIRE MARSHAL
OVIEDO FIRE & RESCUE EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5619
CONTACT: AMANDA BAUMANN
E:ABAUMANN@CITYOFOVIEDO.NET

CITY OF OVIEDO
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD, ANNEX BUILDING
2ND FLOOR
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5759

ZONING
CITY OF OVIEDO
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD, ANNEX BUILDING
2ND FLOOR
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5759
CONTACT: CARRON BARTLEY
E: CBARTLEY@CITYOFOVIEDO.NET

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
CITY OF OVIEDO
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5765
CONTACT: DON FUCHS
E: DFUCHS@CITYOFOVIEDO.NET

ELECTRIC
DUKE ENERGY
400 N SPRING GARDEN AVE
DELAND, FL 32720
T: 407-592-5526
CONTACT: JANICE GOODMAN
E:JANICE.GOODMAN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

GAS
TECO
600 W ROBINSON ST
ORLANDO, FL 32801
407-466-7467

CONTACT: JJ MORRIS
E: JMORRIS@TECOENERGY.COM

WATER AND SANITARY SEWER
CITY OF OVIEDO
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5649
CONTACT: GLORIA-BERGES-RICHARDE
E: GBERGES@CITYOFOVIEDO.NET

PLANNING
CITY OF OVIEDO
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD, ANNEX BUILDING
2ND FLOOR
OVIEDO, FL 32765
T: 407-971-5777
CONTACT: HARRIS BERNS-CADLE
E: HBERNS-CADLE@CITYOFOVIEDO.NET

HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FL DBPR- HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS
2601 BLAIR STONE RD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32339
T: 850-487-1395
CONTACT: STEVEN VON BODUNGEN,
DIRECTOR
E:DHR.PLANREVIEW@MYFLORDIALICENSE.COM

DEVIATIONS

PARCEL ID NUMBER: 13-21-31-300-005C-0000 PROJECT NUMBER: 23-0078-ADO

West Elevation

LDC Section 8.7(C)(4)(ii), Fenestration:

19% deviation.

North Elevation:

LDC Section 8.7(C)(4)(ii), Fenestration:

11% deviation.

LDC Section 8.7(C)(5)(g)(i), Materials:

18% deviation.

LDC Section 8.7(C)(5)(g)(ii), Materials:

12% deviation.

South Elevation

LDC Section 8.7(C)(4)(ii), Fenestration:

18% deviation.

LDC Section 8.7(C)(5)(g)(ii), Materials:

12% deviation.

Mitigation Techniques:  
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ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"

A1
SP1.1.

GENERAL NOTES

KEY NOTES

1. SHADED AREA EQUALS LANDSCAPE AREA. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
2. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS.
3. OWNER TO PROVIDE 2 (TWO) EXTERIOR MIRRORS AT SERVICE DOORS, INSTALLED BY G.C. PER THE

DIRECTION OF DARDEN PROJECT MANAGER.
4. G.C. TO REFER TO ELECTRICAL PLANS FOR LOCATION AND NUMBER OF LIGHT POLES.
5. G.C. IS RESPONSIBLE TO MEET ALL ADA CODE REQUIREMENTS.

1. LANDSCAPE AREA, REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS.
2. 5'-0" WIDE CONCRETE WALK W/EXPANSIONS JOINTS @ 20'-0" O.C. & SCORE MARKS AT 5'-0" O.C. BY GC,

COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
3. HANDICAP PARKING SIGN - SEE DETAIL L11/SP2.1. COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
4. PAINTED HANDICAP SYMBOL - SEE DETAIL L15/SP2.1. COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
5. 4" WIDE PAINTED DIAGONAL STRIPPING @ 24" O.C. COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
6. 4" WIDE PAINTED PARKING STRIPING. COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
7. CONC. PAVING - 7" THICK W/ 6" X 6" E.W.W.M. BY GC, COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
8. WAITING BENCH - TYP. FOR (3) FURNISHED BY OWNER, INSTALLED BY G.C.
9. RAMP - MAXIMUM SLOPE 1:12 - COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS AND DETAIL A11/SP.2.1
10. 7'-0" WIDE CONCRETE WALK W/EXPANSIONS JOINTS @ 20'-0" O.C. & SCORE MARKS AT 5'-0" O.C. BY GC,

COORDINATE WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS.
11. ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER.
12. GREASE INTERCEPTOR PER PLUMBING SCHEDULE
13. GAS METER PER PLUMBING DRAWINGS
14. LOT LIGHT AND BASE PER ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS
15. MONUMENT SIGN, SEE DETAIL K14/SP2.2.  REFER TO SIGNAGE PACKAGE UNDER SEPARATE

SUBMITTAL.
16. LIGHT BOLLARD, REFER TO CIVIL FOR LOCATION AND ELECTRICAL FOR SPEC.
17. TO-GO PARKING SIGN. REFER TO DETAIL A5/SP2.2.
18. BIKE RACK, REFER TO CIVIL.
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KEY NOTES
1. 3" NOTCH IN BAR DRINK RAIL.  REFER TO DETAIL A7/A9.2
2. SERVICE AREA PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER, BY OWNER
3. DIMENSION IS FROM FINISHED WALL TO CENTERLINE OF TABLE
4. IRON DECOR PIECE.  REFER TO M10/A9.2
5. RECESSED UTILITY STATION - REFER TO F7/A9.2
6. RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
7. G.C. TO ADD 1X4 HORIZONTAL TRIM WHERE BENCH ABUTS. REFER TO DETAIL J16/A9.3
8. 44" CLEAR EGRESS PATH
9. TABLE LEG
10. TOILET & URINAL PARTITION / SOLID SURFACE WITH 2"x2" ALUM. POST SUPPORT FROM FLOOR TO

CEILING BY TOILET PARTITION SUPPLIER.
11. ALL ADA TABLES TO BE 34" MAX A.F.F. WITH 27" MIN. CLEAR KNEE SPACE.  MUST MAINTAIN 30" CLEAR

WIDTH BETWEEN TABLE BASES.
12. TABLE TO BE WALL-MOUNTED TO COMPLY WITH ADA CLEARANCES; TABLE LEG RECESSED 19" CLEAR.
13. DOOR STOP, REFER TO HARDWARE SCHEDULE FOR SPEC.
14. GLASS PARTITION WITH METAL RAILS, REFER TO M7/A9.2 FOR MORE DETAIL.

        FURNISHINGS SCHEDULE- -

ITEM DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER NOTE

S-**-** SINGLE BOOTH (HEIGHT-LENGTH) BOOTH VENDOR REF. TAG

D-**-** DOUBLE BOOTH (HEIGHT-LENGTH) BOOTH VENDOR REG. TAG

TQ-**-* THREE QUARTER BOOTH CUSTOM SIZED (HEIGHT-*) BOOTH VENDOR REF. TAG

CH-1 NEW PUB STYLE CHAIRS STANDARD

CH-2 NEW PUB STYLE STOOLS HIGH STYLE

CH-3 RANCHER BAR STOOLS FLORIDA SEATING HIGH STYLE

T1-**-** RECTANGULAR BOOTH TABLE (WIDTH-LENGTH) TABLE TOPICS REF. TAG

T2-**-** CORNER BOOTH TABLE (WIDTH-LENGTH) TABLE TOPICS REF. TAG

T3-**-** "LIVE EDGE" TABLE (WIDTH-LENGTH) THE TABLE FACTORY REF. TAG

PB-1 36" SQUARE PUB TABLE WILDWOOD 4 TOP

PB-1 ADA 36" SQUARE TABLE W/ LEGS WILDWOOD 4 TOP

4 WINDOW BLINDS BLINDS EXPRESS

5 OFFICE CHAIR

6 FILE CABINET

7 SAFE AMPHION

8 51" TELEVISION

9 MEDICAL FIRST AID KIT

10 "COLD BEER SERVED HERE" BAR MANTEL NAUTICAL FURNISHINGS

FE1 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SEE SPEC SECTION 10520

FE2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SEE SPEC SECTION 10520

FE3 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SEE SPEC SECTION 10520

FURNISHING FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

A14
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FURNISHING
FLOOR
PLAN

A1.4
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      MILLWORK SCHEDULE
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 OFFICE WALL CABINETS W/TOP & BASE CABINET AND CORK BOARD

2 BAR SERVICE WALL CABINET

3 2-PRONG COAT HOOKS, 36" LONG, HIGH RACK AT 72" AFF, LOW RACK AT 36"

4 SOLID SURFACE VANITY TOPS W/ AMERICAN STANDARD SINKS (0496.221)

5 RESTROOM DOORS

6 CLOSET DOOR

7 HOSTESS STAND

8 CABINET WITH DOOR, SHELF, AND CAMBRIA TOP

9 MENU HOLDER

10 CORRIDOR SHELVING

11 BACKLIT WOOD T&G MURAL

12 LOBBY BENCHES AND CENTER TABLE

13 WRAPPED SILVER STATION AND STORAGE BOXES

14 LOBBY BASE CABINETS

15 SERVICE AREA LIQUOR CABINET AND WALL SHELVING

16 ARCHITECTURAL TRIM AROUND MURAL SURROUND

17 DROP GATE STOP - FLUSH TOP

18 PUSH BARS ON INSIDE OF INTERIOR FRONT LOBBY DOORS. (ONE FOR EACH DOOR)

19 BACK BAR SHELVES

20 LIQUOR STEPS, NO MORE THAN 58" LONG

21 BLACK PLASTIC LAMINATE BEHIND TV'S

22 EXTERIOR SHUTTERS

23 BACK BAR UNDER COUNTER CABINET

24 POS CABINET WITH SHELF AND LAMINATE TOP

25 SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP, CAMBRIA BLACK MATTE FINISH

26 RECESSED WHISKEY BARREL MILLWORK

27 FRONT BAR, ADA AND TO-GO COUNTER, LANESHAW

-

GENERAL NOTES

A. SECURE BOOTHS TO FLOOR WITH CLEATS.  SEE
DETAIL N1/A9.2 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

B. G.C. TO COORDINATE WITH MILLWORKER FOR
LOCATION OF BLOCKING AS REQUIRED.

C. COAT AND PURSE HOOKS TO BE PROVIDED BY
OWNER / VENDOR AND INSTALLED BY GENERAL
CONTRACTOR.

D. HOOKS IN DINING AREA TO BE INSTALLED @ 44"
ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.  THESE HOOKS ARE MARKED
BY

E. HOOKS AT BAR TO BE INSTALLED @ 36" ABOVE
FINISHED FLOOR.  THESE HOOKS ARE MARKED BY

F. SINGLE BOOTH GALLERY
G. DOUBLE BOOTH GALLERY

H

BH
SG

DG

SEATING CAPACITIES

TYPES PARTIES SEATS PERCENTAGE

BAR

BARSTOOLS - 12

BARCHAIRS - 2

HIGH TOPS 3 12

BAR TOTAL 3 26 15%

DINING

2 TOPS 1 2

4 TOPS 36 144

6 TOPS 2 12

DINING TOTAL 39 158 85%

BUILDING TOTAL 42 184
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS:
184 TOTAL SEATING
REQUIRED: 5% TOTAL SEATING (10 TABLES)
PROVIDED: 10 ACCESSIBLE TABLES
BUILDING AREA: 5,710 sf
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GENERAL NOTES

KEY NOTES

A. REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR GREASE CONTAINMENT OF EXHAUST FANS AS INDICATED.
B. REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR ROOF TOP ELECTRICAL LAYOUT

ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

A14
A3.1

ROOF PLAN

A3.1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1. ROOF CRICKET, SLOPE 1/4" PER FOOT TYPICAL.  REFER TO A6/A8.3 SLOPED INSULATION NOTE.
2. SINGLE PLY ROOFING MEMBRANE - SEE SPECS FOR UNDERLAY
3. ALIGN FACE OF TOWER FRAMING WITH FACE OF VESTIBULE FRAMING BELOW
4. RED LED STRIP LIGHT IN PARAPET COVE
5. GREASE GUARDS
6. AREA OF SLOPED BRACING.  SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION.
7. REFER TO PLUMBING SHEETS FOR ROUTING OF CONDENSATE DRAINS.
8. G.C. TO PAINT ROOFING MEMBRANE ON BACKSIDE OF PARAPETS TO MATCH EIFS COLOR ON

FRONT OF PARAPETS
9. GUTTER DOWNSPOUT HALF ROUND 5" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
10. DRIP EDGE WITH CLEAT - PAINT TO MATCH FASCIA.
11. RIGID ROOF INSULATION- SEE SPEC FOR R-VALUE
12. CORTEN METAL ROOF, 78" CORRUGATED, A606-4 FINISH, 20 GAUGE
13. ROOFING CONTRACTOR TO FURNISH AND INSTALL MEMBRANE COUNTER FLASHING UP

PARAPET WALLS UNDER WALL FINISH AT ALL CHANGES IN PARAPET.
14. RETURN FINISHES AROUND END OF PARAPET WALL.
15. SIDEWALL 6"X10" SCUPPER AND 4"  Ø  DOWNSPOUT.  REFER TO DETAIL A6/A8.3 FOR MORE

INFORMATION.
16. EXTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE 'Z2' FOR ILLUMINATING STONE TOWER.
17. NOT USED
18. WALK PADS - REFER TO SPEC SECTION 07533 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
19. CLAY CHIMNEY FLUES.
20. NOT USED
21. PREFAB ALUMINUM CONDENSER RACK - SECURE TO 6x6 WOOD BLOCKING BELOW PER MFR'S

SPECS FOR HIGH WIND DESIGN - SECURE UNITS TO STAND PER MFR'S SPECS.  UNISTRUT
CROSS BRACING BY THERMO-KOOL.  COORDINATE WITH FOOD SERVICE AND MECHANICAL
PLANS FOR CONDENSER SIZES.

22. ROOF LADDER. REFER TO A12/A8.3.
23. INSTALL 1 LAYER 5/8" TYPE X GYP BOARD FIRE STOPPING AT 20 FEET O.C. OR TO NOT EXCEED

3,000 SQUARE FEET.
24. ROOF VENT - REFER TO F15/A8.4 VERIFY FINAL LOCATIONS WITH PLUMBING PLANS.
25. 2" DIAMETER CONDUIT. SIMILAR TO A11/A8.4
26. 1 1/2" DIAMETER CONDUIT. SIMILAR TO A11/A8.4.
27. SECONDARY OVERFLOW SIDEWALL 6"X10" SCUPPER.  SIMILAR TO A6/A8.3.
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SCALE:
LEFT ELEVATION (NORTH)
SECONDARY FACADE

A1

1/4" = 1'-0"
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SCALE:
FRONT ELEVATION (WEST)
PRIMARY FACADE

H1

1/4" = 1'-0"

77'-3"

15'-8" 12'-2 1/4" 16'-7" 2'-9" 9'-7" 2'-9" 13'-3 1/4" 4'-5 1/2"

T.O. WAINSCOT
104'-10"

T.O. WAINSCOT
104'-10"

69'-3 1/2"

23'-5 1/4" 5'-11 1/2" 6'-11 1/8" 26'-0 1/8" 6'-11 1/2"

COLOR
ELEVATIONS

A5.3
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SCALE:
RIGHT ELEVATION (SOUTH)
SECONDARY FACADE

A1

1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE:
REAR ELEVATION (EAST)
REAR FACADE
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1/4" = 1'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
124'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
124'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
127'-0"

FFE
100'-0"

FFE
100'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
121'-0"

STN 1

ST 5 ST 5ST 5

ST 5 ST 5

COP 1 COP 1

COP 1

EF 4EF 4

EF 4

EF 2

P 16

P 13

P 13

T.O. STONE TOWER
127'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
121'-0"

T.O. ARC
116'-0"

FFE
100'-0"

FFE
100'-0"

T.O. PARAPET
124'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
127'-0"

STN 1

STN 1

STN 1 STN 1

ST 5

ST 5
ST 5

ST 5

ST 5

R 1

COP 1 COP 1

COP 1

EF 4COP 1

EF 4

EF 1

EF 2

P 16

P 13

P 13 P 13
T.O. WAINSCOT
104'-10"

T.O. WAINSCOT
104'-10"

76'-8 1/4"

40'-2 1/2" 36'-5 3/4"

73'-11 3/4"

26'-0 7/8" 12'-1 1/4" 35'-9 5/8"

9'-9 1/2"

COLOR
ELEVATIONS

A5.4

REVISION INFORMATION

R

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

181716151413121110987654321

Drawing

Issue Date: 09.26.22

Restaurant #: 5668

OVIEDO FL

Prototype current thru 06-30-2022

Oviedo FL  32765

1009 Lockwood Blvd

LH9.2
LONGHORN

AUTHORIZED FOR:
PERMIT / BID

A
C

S
 A

R
C

H
IT

EC
T

U
R

A
L 

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N
 S

ER
V

IC
ES

, I
N

C
.

D
A

V
ID

 L
 R

H
O

D
ES

 A
IA

M
A

N
A

G
IN

G
 A

RC
H

IT
EC

T

w
w

w
.a

cs
-a

rc
hi

te
ct

s.
co

m
M

ilw
au

ke
e

N
ew

po
rt 

B
ea

ch

45
55

 L
AK

E 
FO

R
ES

T 
D

R
IV

E
SU

IT
E 

65
0

C
IN

C
IN

N
AT

I O
H

45
24

2

T 
 5

13
 9

91
 6

20
0

A
tla

nt
a

C
in
ci
nn
at
i

AR
C

H
IT

EC
TS

 P
R

O
JE

C
T 

#:
 L

H
2A

00
42

STN 1 ST 5 R 1 EF 4COP 1 EF 1 EF 2 P 16 P 13 P 3



SCALE:
BUILDING SECTIONL5

3/16" = 1'-0"

TRUSS SHOWN IS DIAGRAMMATIC - PLEASE REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ACTUAL CONFIGURATION AND FASTENING DETAILS - HOWEVER SIZE SHOULD BE ACCURATE, PLEASE NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY IF A DISCREPANCY IS DISCOVERED, SO NEW/DIFFERENT DETAILING CAN BE USED/MADE.
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A6.4

A1
A6.4

SCALE:
BUILDING SECTIONF5

1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE:
BUILDING SECTIONA5

1/4" = 1'-0"

A12
A6.5

A1
A6.2

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

FINISHED FLOOR
100'-0 1/2"

L8
A9.1

OPP.
L8

A9.1

H12
A9.1

SIM.

SLOPESLOPE
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A5
A6.3

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O. CHIMNEY
127'-0"

FINISHED FLOOR
100'-0 1/2"

D12
A9.1L16

A9.1
TYP.

SLOPE

A12
A6.3

TV TV

SLOPE

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

SIGHT LINE FROM PROPERTY
LINE AT 6' HIGH

NOTE:
- EXTERIOR WALL INSULATION (R21)
- CONTINUOUS INSULATION (R-5)
- ROOF INSULATION (R30)
- ALL EXPOSED BATT INSULATION TO BE FOIL FACED FSK-25
- ALL CONCEALED BATT INSULATION TO BE KRAFT PAPER FACED
- ALL EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD SHEATHING TO BE APA RATED
EXTERIOR GRADE

NOTE:
ALL JOINTS AND PENETRATIONS IN EXTERIOR WALLS ARE TO BE
CAULKED, GASKETED, WEATHER-STRIPPED OR COVERED WITH A
MOISTURE VAPOR-PERMEABLE MATERIAL INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER'S RECOMENDED
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

BUILDING
SECTIONS

A6.1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

NOTE:
ALL PIPING THROUGH TRUSS WEBBING OR HOLD TIGHT TO
UNDERSIDE OF TRUSS.
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